
PROSPETTO

PIANTA

TOMBA

FONTANA

VIA SS TRINITA'

PROSPETTO

SEZIONE

5.29

2.07

2.07
2.07

1.45

2.07
2.88

2.88 2.88

2.88
2.07

1.45
2.07 2.07

2.07

2.07

1.45

2.07

2.07

2.07

2.07

2.07

1.45
2.07 1.45

2.70

Proiezione del basamento

Solo basamento
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Cordolo di bordo del viale (da

realizzare)
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